Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (Public Filc)

Company
Day Pitney LLP

Quinnipiac University

Au Pair in America

Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County

The Montessori School
Long Wharf Theatre
Zeldes Needle & Cooper

Marvelwood School

Christ and Holy Trinity Church

Francos Wine Merchants
Acoustic Music.org

Yale New Haven Health
Staller Center

Faxon Law Group

My Accountant

Family Care Plus, LLC
Trinity Pawling School
Gaylord Specialty Healthcare
Darrow School

CT Rides

Crossbow Group, LL.C
Hospital for Special Surgery

Palace Theatre Waterbury

1/6/14

3/12/15

6/19/14

71114

71714

7/21/14

77121714

8/7/14

8/8/14

8/15/14

8/21/14

8/26/14

9/3/14

9/4/14

9/5/14

9/10/14

9/24/14

9/29/14

10/1/14

10/2/14

10/7/14

10/22/14

10/24/14

Flight Dates
1/15/2014 - 1/16/2015

5/4/2015 - 6/27/2015
9/1/2014 - 6/20/2015
7/15/2014 - 6/28/2015
10/22/2014 - 1/24/2015
10/6/2014 - 5/14/2015
7/23/2014 - 7/4/2015
11/4/2014 - 4/10/2013
10/5/2014 - 3/1/2015
10/6/2014 - 1/3/2015
8/27/2014 - 2/6/2015
10/6/2014 - 9/26/2015
9/7/2014 - 8/31/2015
10/1/2014 - 12/28/2015
9/8/2014 - 2/27/2015
10/6/2014 - 3/28/2015
10/6/2014 - 4/25/2015
10/20/2014 - 1/18/2015
10/2/2014 - 2/14/2015
10/6/2014 - 5/17/2015
10/8/2014 - 2/21/2015
1/5/2015 - 3/13/2015

11/2/2014 - 4/11/2015

Supporters of Specific Programming

Q1 - 2015 (4/6/2015)
Date

Program
MP, MP, EME, LATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Late ATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
me, atc, mp, we, ct, wwdtm

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME. ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, EME

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (Public File)

Supporters of Specific Programming

Company

Masonicare

Wyeth Architects

Davidson, Dawson & Clark LLP
Purkiss Capital Advisors
Danbury Orthopedics

Ski Sundown

Regional Hospice and Home Care
Wyant Simboli Group
Masonicare

Peapod by Stop & Shop

Staller Center

Long Ridge School
Lustick/Rickler MDs
Orthopaedic and Neurosurgery Specialists
Ski Butternut

Healthy CT

Highstead Foundation
Companions and Homemakers
Father Martin's Ashley

Access Health CT

Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Unquowa School

Shubert Theatre

Q1 - 2015 (4/6/2015)
Date Flight Dates

10/3114 11/24/2014 - 1/11/2015
10/31/14 11/24/2014 - 4/4/2015
11/5/14 12/1/2014 - 8/29/2015
11/6/14 11/13/2014 - 10/31/2015
11/10/14 11/11/2014 - 3/22/2015
1121714 12/8/2014 - 2/22/2015
11/21/14 11/24/2014 - 3/15/2015
11/26/14 12/4/2014 - 5/23/2015
11/26/14 1/12/2014 - 1/18/2015
12/3/14 1/5/2015 - 12/19/2015
12/4/14 1/2/2015 - 2/14/2015
12/10/14 1/13/2015 - 1/21/2015
12/10/14 12/13/2014 - 11/30/2015
12/11114 1/12/2015 - 11/21/2015
12/11/14 1/5/2015 - 1/25/2015
12/16/14 1/1/2015 - 2/15/2015
12/17/14 12/18/2014 - 6/6/2015
12/19/14 12/29/2015 - 3/25/2015
12/23/14 21972015 - 12/6/2015
177715 1/19/2015 - 2/15/2015
1/7/15 1/10/2015 - 1/24/2015
/7115 1/15/2015 - 1/31/2015
1/9/15 1/12/2015 - 1/22/2015

Program
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
ME, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
EME, ME, CT

ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
TS, PF, AC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
WE, TED, TAL, LATC

ME, WE, CT

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
me, atc, mp, we, ct, wwdtm

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, CM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (public File)

Supporters of Specific Programming

Company
Dylewsky, Goldberg & Brenner, LLC

Live Nation

St. Olaf Choir

Bard College at Simon's Rock

University of Connecticut

Silver Hill Hospital

Child Guidance Center of Mid-Fairfield County
Shubert Theatre

Child Guidance Center of Mid-Fairfield County
Bowery Presents

University of Bridgeport

John Lyman Center for the Performing Arts
Day Pitney LLP

Mashantucket Pequot Museum
Mashantucket Pequot Museum

Sacred Heart University

Palace Theatre Stamford

University of Bridgeport

Yale University Art Gallery

Bowery Presents

Fairfield University

Outdoor Sports Center

Masonicare

Q1 - 2015 (4/6/2015)

Date
1/9/15

1/12/15

1/13/15

1/14/15

1/16/13

1/23/15

1/26/15

1/26/15

/2915

1/29/15

2/3/15

2/6/15

2/10/15

2/12/15

2/13/13

2/17/15

2/17/15

21715

2/20/15

2/20/15

2/23/15

2/24/15

3/3/15

Flight Dates
1/1/2015 - 12/3122015

171572015 - 1/15/2015
1/24/2015 - 2/5/2015
1/21/2015 - 1/28/2015
1.26.2015 - 5/17/2015
3/1/2015 - 2/21/2016
1/28/2015 - 1/31/2015
2/7/2015 - 2/18/2015
2/4/2015 - 2/7/2015
2/3/2015 - 2/8/2015
2/3/2015 - 2/10/2015
2/9/2015 - 3/1/2015
2/16/2015 - 2/20/2016
4/23/2015 - 9/1272015
10/8/2015 - 11/21/2015
2/24/2015 - 3/18/2015
2/27/2015 - 3/5/2015
2/25/2015 - 3/4/2015
3/7/2015 - 6/18/2015
2/25/2015 - 3/3/2015
3/21/2015 - 4/11/2015
4/22/2015 - 3/9/2013

4/6/2015 - 6/14/2015

Program
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP

PHC, ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
MMR

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, PHC

ME, MP, EME, LATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME

MMR

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

WWDTM, TAL

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (public File)

Supporters of Specific Programming

Company
SavorCT

Staller Center

Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Arts & Ideas New Haven
New Pond Farm

University of Bridgeport

Yale Baroque Opera Project
United lluminating
University of Bridgeport

Companions and Homemakers

Connecticut Business and Industry Association

Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Westport Country Playhouse
Mystic Whaler

Workiva

Brookhaven National Laboratory

Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Blum Shapiro

Stony Brook Medical Center

Q1 - 2015 (4/6/2015)

Date
3/3/15

3/4/15

34115

3/4/15

31113

3/12/15

31215

3/12/15

3/16/15

3/17/15

3/18/15

3/18115

3720/15

3720/15

3/24/15

3/25/15

3/26/15

373115

4115

4/1/13

4/6/15

4/6/15

Flight Dates
3/16/2015 - 3/29/2015

3/27/2015 - 3/30/2015
3/16/2015 - 3/29/2015
3/1172015 - 3/24/2015
4/13/2015 - 6/27/2015
3/14/2015 - 3/21/2015
4/2/2015 - 4/9/2015
3/29/2015 - 4/25/2015
3/16/2015 - 5/23/20135
4/2/2015 - 4/9/2015
3/30/2015 - 6/28/2015
3/23/2015 - 4/12/2015
4/13/2015 - 4/19/2015
4/1/2015 - 4/14/2015
4/13/2015 - 10/18/2015
7/15/2015 - 8/25/2015
5/4/2015 - 9/27/2015
7/9/2015 - 8/2/2015
4/6/2015 - 4/16/2015
4/17/2015 - 4/25/2015
4/6/2015 - 5/24/2015

4/13/2015 - 6/28/2015

Program
ME, ATC, MP, WE,CT, WWDM

ME, WWDTM,

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

PHC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME

5B

ME, MP, TED, EME

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, CM

ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

early ME, ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (Public File)

Supporters of Specific Programming
QI - 2015 (4/6/2015)

Company

Date Flight Dates Program
ME = "Morning Edition WE = "Weekend Edition
ATC = "All Things Considered" CT = "CatTalk"
MP = "Marketplace" WWDTM = "Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me"
DR = "Diane Rehm FA = "Fresh Air"
CM = "Classical Music"

SB = "Sunday Baroque"



