Company	Date	Flight Dates	Program
Day Pitney LLP	1/6/14	1/15/2014 - 1/16/2015	MP, MP, EME, LATC
Quinnipiac University	3/12/15	5/4/2015 - 6/27/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Au Pair in America	6/19/14	9/1/2014 - 6/20/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County	7/7/14	7/15/2014 - 6/28/2015	Late ATC
The Montessori School	7/17/14	10/22/2014 - 1/24/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Long Wharf Theatre	7/21/14	10/6/2014 - 5/14/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Zeldes Needle & Cooper	7/21/14	7/23/2014 - 7/4/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Marvelwood School	8/7/14	11/4/2014 - 4/10/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Christ and Holy Trinity Church	8/8/14	10/5/2014 - 3/1/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Francos Wine Merchants	8/15/14	10/6/2014 - 1/3/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Acoustic Music.org	8/21/14	8/27/2014 - 2/6/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale New Haven Health	8/26/14	10/6/2014 - 9/26/2015	me, atc, mp, we, ct, wwdtm
Staller Center	9/3/14	9/7/2014 - 8/31/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Faxon Law Group	9/4/14	10/1/2014 - 12/28/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
My Accountant	9/5/14	9/8/2014 - 2/27/2015	ME, ATC, MP
Family Care Plus, LLC	9/10/14	10/6/2014 - 3/28/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Trinity Pawling School	9/24/14	10/6/2014 - 4/25/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Gaylord Specialty Healthcare	9/29/14	10/20/2014 - 1/18/2015	ME. ATC, MP
Darrow School	10/1/14	10/2/2014 - 2/14/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
CT Rides	10/2/14	10/6/2014 - 5/17/2015	ME, ATC, MP, EME
Crossbow Group, LLC	10/7/14	10/8/2014 - 2/21/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Hospital for Special Surgery	10/22/14	1/5/2015 - 3/13/2015	ME, ATC, MP
Palace Theatre Waterbury	10/24/14	11/2/2014 - 4/11/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

Company Masonicare	Date 10/31/14	Flight Dates 11/24/2014 - 1/11/2015	Program ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Wyeth Architects	10/31/14	11/24/2014 - 4/4/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Davidson, Dawson & Clark LLP	11/5/14	12/1/2014 - 8/29/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Purkiss Capital Advisors	11/6/14	11/13/2014 - 10/31/2015	ME, MP
Danbury Orthopedics	11/10/14	11/11/2014 - 3/22/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Ski Sundown	11/21/14	12/8/2014 - 2/22/2015	EME, ME, CT
Regional Hospice and Home Care	11/21/14	11/24/2014 - 3/15/2015	ME, ATC, MP
Wyant Simboli Group	11/26/14	12/4/2014 - 5/23/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Masonicare	11/26/14	1/12/2014 - 1/18/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Peapod by Stop & Shop	12/3/14	1/5/2015 - 12/19/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Staller Center	12/4/14	1/2/2015 - 2/14/2015	TS, PF, AC
Long Ridge School	12/10/14	1/13/2015 - 1/21/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Lustick/Rickler MDs	12/10/14	12/13/2014 - 11/30/2015	WE, TED, TAL, LATC
Orthopaedic and Neurosurgery Specialists	12/11/14	1/12/2015 - 11/21/2015	ME, WE, CT
Ski Butternut	12/11/14	1/5/2015 - 1/25/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Healthy CT	12/16/14	1/1/2015 - 2/15/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Highstead Foundation	12/17/14	12/18/2014 - 6/6/2015	me, atc, mp, we, ct, wwdtm
Companions and Homemakers	12/19/14	12/29/2015 - 3/29/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, CM
Father Martin's Ashley	12/23/14	2/9/2015 - 12/6/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Access Health CT	1/7/15	1/19/2015 - 2/15/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	1/7/15	1/10/2015 - 1/24/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Unquowa School	1/7/15	1/15/2015 - 1/31/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Shubert Theatre	1/9/15	1/12/2015 - 1/22/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

Company Dylewsky, Goldberg & Brenner, LLC	Date 1/9/15	Flight Dates 1/1/2015 - 12/31/2015	Program ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Live Nation	1/12/15	1/15/2015 - 1/15/2015	ME, ATC, MP
St. Olaf Choir	1/13/15	1/24/2015 - 2/5/2015	PHC, ME, ATC, MP
Bard College at Simon's Rock	1/14/15	1/21/2015 - 1/28/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
University of Connecticut	1/16/15	1.26.2015 - 5/17/2015	MMR
Silver Hill Hospital	1/23/15	3/1/2015 - 2/21/2016	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Child Guidance Center of Mid-Fairfield County	1/26/15	1/28/2015 - 1/31/2015	ME, ATC, MP
Shubert Theatre	1/26/15	2/7/2015 - 2/18/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Child Guidance Center of Mid-Fairfield County	1/29/15	2/4/2015 - 2/7/2015	ME, ATC, MP
Bowery Presents	1/29/15	2/3/2015 - 2/8/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
University of Bridgeport	2/3/15	2/3/2015 - 2/10/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
John Lyman Center for the Performing Arts	2/6/15	2/9/2015 - 3/1/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, PHC
Day Pitney LLP	2/10/15	2/16/2015 - 2/20/2016	ME, MP, EME, LATC
Mashantucket Pequot Museum	2/12/15	4/23/2015 - 9/12/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Mashantucket Pequot Museum	2/13/15	10/8/2015 - 11/21/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Sacred Heart University	2/17/15	2/24/2015 - 3/18/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Palace Theatre Stamford	2/17/15	2/27/2015 - 3/5/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
University of Bridgeport	2/17/15	2/25/2015 - 3/4/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Yale University Art Gallery	2/20/15	3/7/2015 - 6/18/2015	MMR
Bowery Presents	2/20/15	2/25/2015 - 3/3/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Fairfield University	2/23/15	3/21/2015 - 4/11/2015	WWDTM, TAL
Outdoor Sports Center	2/24/15	4/22/2015 - 5/9/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Masonicare	3/3/15	4/6/2015 - 6/14/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

Company SavorCT	Date 3/3/15	Flight Dates 3/16/2015 - 3/29/2015	Program ME, ATC, MP, WE,CT, WWDM
Staller Center	3/4/15	3/27/2015 - 3/30/2015	ME, WWDTM,
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	3/4/15	3/16/2015 - 3/29/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	3/4/15	3/11/2015 - 3/24/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Arts & Ideas New Haven	3/11/15	4/13/2015 - 6/27/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
New Pond Farm	3/12/15	3/14/2015 - 3/21/2015	PHC
University of Bridgeport	3/12/15	4/2/2015 - 4/9/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Yale Baroque Opera Project	3/12/15	3/29/2015 - 4/25/2015	SB
United Illuminating	3/16/15	3/16/2015 - 5/23/2015	ME, MP, TED, EME
University of Bridgeport	3/17/15	4/2/2015 - 4/9/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Companions and Homemakers	3/18/15	3/30/2015 - 6/28/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, CM
Connecticut Business and Industry Association	3/18/15	3/23/2015 - 4/12/2015	ME, ATC, MP
Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk	3/20/15	4/13/2015 - 4/19/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	3/20/15	4/1/2015 - 4/14/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Westport Country Playhouse	3/24/15	4/13/2015 - 10/18/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Mystic Whaler	3/25/15	7/15/2015 - 8/25/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Workiva	3/26/15	5/4/2015 - 9/27/2015	ME, ATC
Brookhaven National Laboratory	3/31/15	7/9/2015 - 8/2/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	4/1/15	4/6/2015 - 4/16/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	4/1/15	4/17/2015 - 4/29/2015	ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Blum Shapiro	4/6/15	4/6/2015 - 5/24/2015	early ME, ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Stony Brook Medical Center	4/6/15	4/13/2015 - 6/28/2015	ME, ATC, MP

Company	Date	Flight Dates	Program
ME = "Morning Edition		WE = '	'Weekend Edition
ATC = "All Things Considered"		CT = "C	Cat Talk"
MP = "Marketplace"		WWDTI	M = "Wait Wait Don't Tell Me"
DR = "Diane Rehm		FA = '	'Fresh Air"
CM = "Classical Music"		SB = "St	ınday Baroque"